
OHHS CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES 

 

Oak Hills High School prides itself on offering a wide variety of clubs and activities to meet the 

interests of all students. Each organization is moderated by a faculty or adult advisor appointed by the 

school administration. To find information about any club or activity, please contact the advisor 

directly. 

 

 

Club Name Advisor(s) email 

   

American Sign Language Club 

and Honor Society Susan Dochterman 

dochterman_s@ohlsd.org  

 

Art Club Steve Groh 

groh_s@ohlsd.org  

 

Band Kevin Sweatman 

sweatman_k@ohlsd.org  

 

Book Club Alison Cucchetti cucchetti_a@ohlsd.org  

BRICC (Bridging Cross-cultural 

Connections) Brittany Pavely pavely_b@ohlsd.org  

Class of 2021 Activities 

Amanda Biser 

Amanda Tuchfarber 

biser_a@ohlsd.org  

tuchfarber_a@ohlsd.org  

Class of 2022 Activities 

Ryan Ihrig 

Kimberly Brassfield 

ihrig_r@ohlsd.org 

brassfield_k@ohlsd.org  

Class of 2023 Activities 

Liz Firsich 

Kristi Nemeth 

firsich_e@ohlsd.org  

nemeth_k@ohlsd.org  

Class of 2024 Activities  

Alyssa Payne 

Jen Harris 

payne_a@ohlsd.org  

harris_j2@ohlsd.org 

 

Color Guard Julie Shreve shreve_j@ohlsd.org  

DJ Club & Music Technology Jim Green green_j@ohlsd.org  

French Club and Hon Society Ann Ryan ryan_a@ohlsd.org  

German Club and Honor 

Society 

Rogar Schneider  

Rob Vaske 

schneider_r@ohlsd.org 

vaske_r@ohlsd.org 

Girl’s Club Alyssa Payne payne_a@ohlsd.org 

Key Club Maria Palassis palassis_m@ohlsd.org  

Majorettes Jill Ryland ryland5@fuse.net 

Math Club Cynthia Spires spires_c@ohlsd.org 

Matscots Amanda Biser biser_a@ohlsd.org  

National Art Honor Society Jamie Schorsch schorsch_j@ohlsd.org  

National Honor Society Kyle Funk funk_k@ohlsd.org 

Oakettes Dance & Drill Team 

Maggie Calhoun 

Heather McGowan  oakettes@gmail.com  
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Oakette Juniors Drill Team 

Katie Carter  

Kaitlyn Johnson 

ohjuniorsdance@gmail.com 

 

Oak Hills eSports Tim Bradrick bradrick_t@ohlsd.org 

OH Peer Partners Club Chris Hoferer hoferer_c@ohlsd.org  

Orchestra Alexander Moore moore_a@ohlsd.org  

Sexuality and Gender Alliance 

(SAGA) Kat Steel steel_k@ohlsd.org 

Spanish Club and Honor 

Society Jami Woy woy_j@ohlsd.org 

Student Council 

Dennis Martin 

Alan Cocklin 

martin_d@ohlsd.org 

cocklin_a@ohlsd.org  

Technology Club Tim Bradrick 

bradrick_t@ohlsd.org 

 

The Tartan Newspaper Amanda Tuchfarber tuchfarber_a@ohlsd.org  

Tri-M Amy Thompson thompson_a@ohlsd.org 

Writing club Joelle Liedhegner liedhegner_j@ohlsd.org  

Yearbook 

Kate Hodges 

Erin Ward 

hodges_k@ohlsd.org  

ward_e@ohlsd.org  
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